4+—53— BF 10mAIREL

(L2

O©CooNdOoOabhWN =

T4=wa34 L FoiIN—h—K K&EF

0:42:33
0:43:01
0:43:55
0:45:10
0:50:51
0:58:39
0:59:13
0:59:47
0:59:55
1:01:55
1:02:10
1:08:51
1:13:14
1:14:17
1:15:20
1:15:20

10018
10104
10021
10035
10477
10288
10246
10415
11039
10378
10672
11295
10615
11013
10572
10575

i
bR
¥
it
Fith
28
=%
L%
Hig
BEA
R+
Fi PN
hnRk
Ei#
INGR
+tE

=E
Bk
=k
BERR
EIN
&
X
%l%
HF
=
ZIREA
pLd
RE
TR
2
1 2

HERM RS TREH %

FEINED
FEINED
FEINED
BN
B IRAD

FEEINED
FEINED
FEINED
FEINED
BN
BN
FEEINED
FEINED
rEEIND
EEINE

BN

HEh
HEET
BEiR™
E 2l ]
BTEHT™
BEiR™
BEiR™
BEiR™
E 4]
bz y=1i7]
BEiR™
I |7
HEh
BEiR™
BEiR™
BEiR™



