

## クォーター 男子 10歳代順位

順位	フィニッシュタイム	ナンバーカード	氏名漢字	都道府県名	市区町村名
1	0:42:33	10018	細川 空蒼	神奈川県	横浜市
2	0:43:01	10104	岩淵 駿	神奈川県	相模原市
3	0:43:55	10021	金子 幸広	神奈川県	藤沢市
4	0:45:10	10035	中村 昶康	神奈川県	茅ヶ崎市
5	0:50:51	10477	菊地 啓太	東京都	町田市
6	0:58:39	10288	豊島 春	神奈川県	藤沢市
7	0:59:13	10246	高杉 康太	神奈川県	藤沢市
8	0:59:47	10415	上野 蒼馬	神奈川県	藤沢市
9	0:59:55	11039	田邊 靖侍	神奈川県	茅ヶ崎市
10	1:01:55	10378	宮本 青	神奈川県	鎌倉市
11	1:02:10	10672	坂井 奏路朗	神奈川県	藤沢市
12	1:08:51	11295	鈴木 漣	神奈川県	寒川町
13	1:13:14	10615	加藤 諒真	神奈川県	横浜市
14	1:14:17	11013	廣瀬 亮太	神奈川県	藤沢市
15	1:15:20	10572	小森 健翔	神奈川県	藤沢市
16	1:15:20	10575	七理 耀斗	神奈川県	藤沢市